Details of Bus Operator

Name: Tong Tar Transport Service Pte Ltd

Address: 8 Soon Lee Road
Singapore 628073

Contact number: 6261 5537
Email address: chs@tongtar.com
Fax: 6268 6620

Maximum Bus Fares by Distance

A. Daily School Bus Services (i.e. for sending students from home to school and vice
versa)l

1 Jan 2026 — 31 Dec 2027

Up to 15-seater or > 15
seater
Distance 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $141 $160
>2 — 4km $163 $188
>4 — 6km $211 $239

B. Bus Services for after school activities (i.e. sending students home from school
after supplementary lessons /enrichment programmes and Co-Curricular
Activities) departing at 4pm?

1 Jan 2026 — 31 Dec 2027

Distance Up to 15 seater or > 15
seater

Up to 2km $6.60

>2 — 4km $8.80

>4 — 6km $11.00

" Monthly bus fares for daily school bus services
2 Bus fares charged on a per trip basis for bus services for after school activities.



